PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE PRIMARY March 5, 2024 CONSTABLE

OFFICIAL BALLOT FOR HAYWOOD COUNTY

Precinct NEWSPAPER Page 2 of 2

President of the United States "I declare my preference for candidate for the office of President of the United States
to be:" PRESIDENT of the UNITED
STATES
Vote for One (1)
Joseph R. Biden
Uncommitted
Write-in
ASSESSOR of PROPERTY
Vote for One (1)
No Candidate Qualified
Write-in

ocratic Primary Ballot

Candidates of the ocratic Party fo

ROAD COMMISSION District 1 and 5 Vote for One (1) No Candidate Qualified

Write-in

ROAD COMMISSION District 2 and 6

Vote for One (1) No Candidate Qualified

Write-in **ROAD COMMISSION** 

District 4 and 10 Vote for One (1)

No Candidate Qualified

Write-in SCHOOL BOARD

District 2 and 6

Vote for One (1) No Candidate Qualified

Write-in

**SCHOOL BOARD** District 4 and 10

> Vote for One (1) No Candidate Qualified

Write-in

CONSTABLE **District 2** 

**Unexpired Term** Vote for One (1)

No Candidate Qualified

Write-in

District 3
Unexpired Term
Vote for One (1)
No Candidate Qualified
Write-in

<b>EARLY</b>	<b>VOTING</b>	<b>NOTICE</b>

To all registered voters of Haywood County, Tennessee

Early Voting for the March 5, 2024, Presidential Preference Primary and Democratic County Primary is February 14 - February 27 during the hours below.

9 am - 1 pm on Mondays, Wednesdays, Fridays, & Saturdays,

1 pm - 6 pm on Tuesdays and Thursdays

Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
		14-Feb	15-Feb	16-Feb	17-Feb		
Early Voting is located in the Election Office at the rear of the Haywood County Courthouse.		9:00 a.m. until 1:00 p.m.	1:00 p.m. until 6:00 p.m.	9:00 a.m. until 1:00 p.m.	9:00 a.m. until 1:00 p.m.		
19-Feb	20-Feb	21-Feb	22-Feb	23-Feb	24-Feb		
9:00 a.m. until 1:00 p.m.	1:00 p.m. until 6:00 p.m.	9:00 a.m. until 1:00 p.m.	1:00 p.m. until 6:00 p.m.	9:00 a.m. until 1:00 p.m.	9:00 a.m. until 1:00 p.m.		
26-Feb	27-Feb						
9:00 a.m. until 1:00 p.m.	1:00 p.m. until 6:00 p.m.	Early Voting is located in the Election Office at the rear of the Haywood County Courthouse.					
PHOTO ID LAW							

Voters who vote in person during early voting or on Election Day must present a Photo ID issued by the federal or Tennessee state government.

These IDs may be current or expired. Please call our office at 731-772-1760 or visit GoVoteTN.gov for more information. Absentee by mail requests are due

no later than Tuesday, February 27, 2024

Haywood Co Election Comm Courthouse - Lower Level 1 N. Washington Ave. Brownsville, TN 38012

731-772-1760

Jody Lea, Chairman John Ashworth, Secretary Ida Ruth Bradford **Macon Thornton** David Mann

Andrea Smothers, Administrator of Elections email address: haywood.commission@tn.gov website: http://haywoodvotes.com